H5A CAMERA LINE
2 MP 4MP 5MP 6MP 8MP
The Avigilon H5A camera line features our embedded Next-Generation Video Analytics for enhanced object detection,
tracking and classification, Unusual Activity Detection (UAD), Facial Recognition technology and support for Avigilon
Appearance Search™ technology to help ensure critical events do not go unnoticed. These advanced capabilities help
provide detailed information on what is happening on your site so you can detect potentially critical security events faster
and take responsive action.
FEATURES

HD BULLET CAMERA JUNCTION BOX
(H4-BO-JBOX1)
ORDERING INFORMATION
SURFACE MOUNT OUTDOOR DOME CAMERA
(H5A-DO)
MP WDR   LIGHTCATCHER TECHNOLOGY LENS IR ANALYTICS HDSM SMARTCODEC
2.0C-H5A-DO1 2.0 ✓ ✓ 3.3 - 9 mm ✓ ✓
2.0C-H5A-DO1-IR 2.0 ✓ ✓ 3.3 - 9 mm ✓ ✓ ✓
2.0C-H5A-DO2 2.0 ✓ ✓ 9 - 22 mm ✓ ✓
4.0C-H5A-DO1 4.0 ✓ ✓ 3.3 - 9 mm ✓ ✓
4.0C-H5A-DO1-IR 4.0 ✓ ✓ 3.3 - 9 mm ✓ ✓ ✓
4.0C-H5A-DO2 4.0 ✓ ✓ 9 - 22 mm ✓ ✓
5.0C-H5A-DO2 5.0 ✓ ✓ 9 - 22 mm ✓ ✓
6.0C-H5A-DO1 6.0 ✓ ✓ 4.9 - 8 mm ✓ ✓
6.0C-H5A-DO1-IR 6.0 ✓ ✓ 4.9 - 8 mm ✓ ✓ ✓
8.0C-H5A-DO1 8.0 ✓ ✓ 4.9 - 8 mm ✓ ✓
8.0C-H5A-DO1-IR 8.0 ✓ ✓ 4.9 - 8 mm ✓ ✓ ✓
H4A-DO-SMOK1 Outdoor domecamera cover with smoked bubble
H4A-DO-CLER1 Outdoor domecamera cover with clear bubble
H4A-AC-GROM1 Camera sealing grommet, pack of 10
CM-AC-GROM1 Pipe grommet, pack of 10
SUPPORT  asksales@avigilon.com  |  avigilon.com 8
H4-AC-WIFI2-NA / H4-AC-WIFI2-EU USB Wi-Fi adapter
CM-AC-AVIO1 3.5 mm jack with 1.8 m fly wire
PENDANT MOUNT OUTDOOR DOME CAMERA
(H5A-DP)
MP WDR   LIGHTCATCHER TECHNOLOGY LENS IR ANALYTICS HDSM SMARTCODEC
2.0C-H5A-DP1 2.0 ✓ ✓ 3.3 - 9 mm ✓ ✓
2.0C-H5A-DP1-IR 2.0 ✓ ✓ 3.3 - 9 mm ✓ ✓ ✓
2.0C-H5A-DP2 2.0 ✓ ✓ 9 - 22 mm ✓ ✓
4.0C-H5A-DP1 4.0 ✓ ✓ 3.3 - 9 mm ✓ ✓
4.0C-H5A-DP1-IR 4.0 ✓ ✓ 3.3 - 9 mm ✓ ✓ ✓
4.0C-H5A-DP2 4.0 ✓ ✓ 9 - 22 mm ✓ ✓
5.0C-H5A-DP2 5.0 ✓ ✓ 9 - 22 mm ✓ ✓
6.0C-H5A-DP1 6.0 ✓ ✓ 4.9 - 8 mm ✓ ✓
6.0C-H5A-DP1-IR 6.0 ✓ ✓ 4.9 - 8 mm ✓ ✓ ✓
8.0C-H5A-DP1 8.0 ✓ ✓ 4.9 - 8 mm ✓ ✓
8.0C-H5A-DP1-IR 8.0 ✓ ✓ 4.9 - 8 mm ✓ ✓ ✓
H4A-DP-SMOK1 Pendant domecamera cover with smoked bubble
H4A-DP-CLER1 Pendant domecamera cover with clear bubble
H4A-MT-WALL1 Indoor/outdoor pendant wall arm mount
H4A-MT-NPTA1 Indoor/outdoor pendant NPTmount
H4-MT-POLE1 Aluminum polemounting bracket for pendant domecameras, compatiblewith H4A-MT-WALL1
H4-MT-CRNR1 Aluminum corner mounting bracket for pendant domecameras, compatiblewith H4A-MT-WALL1
CM-AC-GROM1 Pipe grommet, pack of 10
H4-AC-WIFI2-NA / H4-AC-WIFI2-EU USB Wi-Fi adapter
CM-AC-AVIO1 3.5 mm jack with 1.8 m fly wire
OUTDOOR BULLET CAMERA
MP WDR   LIGHTCATCHER TECHNOLOGY LENS IR ANALYTICS HDSM SMARTCODEC
2.0C-H5A-BO1-IR 2.0 ✓ ✓ 3.3 - 9 mm ✓ ✓ ✓
2.0C-H5A-BO2-IR 2.0 ✓ ✓ 9 - 22 mm ✓ ✓ ✓
4.0C-H5A-BO1-IR 4.0 ✓ ✓ 3.3 - 9 mm ✓ ✓ ✓
4.0C-H5A-BO2-IR 4.0 ✓ ✓ 9 - 22 mm ✓ ✓ ✓
5.0C-H5A-BO2-IR 5.0 ✓ ✓ 9 - 22 mm ✓ ✓ ✓
6.0C-H5A-BO1-IR 6.0 ✓ ✓ 4.9 - 8 mm ✓ ✓ ✓
8.0C-H5A-BO1-IR 8.0 ✓ ✓ 4.9 - 8 mm ✓ ✓ ✓
H4-BO-JBOX1 Junction box for bullet cameras
H4-MT-POLE1 Aluminum polemounting bracket for bullet cameras, compatiblewith H4-BO-JBOX1
H4-MT-CRNR1 Aluminum corner mounting bracket for bullet cameras, compatiblewith H4-BO-JBOX1
H4-AC-WIFI2-NA / H4-AC-WIFI2-EU USB Wi-Fi adapter
SUPPORT  asksales@avigilon.com  |  avigilon.com 9
BOX CAMERA
MP WDR   LIGHTCATCHER TECHNOLOGY LENS IR ANALYTICS HDSM SMARTCODEC
2.0C-H5A-B1 2.0 ✓ ✓ 4.7 - 84.6 mm ✓ ✓
2.0C-H5A-B2 2.0 ✓ ✓ 3.3 - 9 mm ✓ ✓
4.0C-H5A-B2 4.0 ✓ ✓ 3.3 - 9 mm ✓ ✓
4.0C-H5A-B3 4.0 ✓ ✓ 9 - 22 mm ✓ ✓